Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
Scientific Savant DNA
SpeedVac® Concentrators
Targeted solutions for
DNA and RNA applications
DNA research continues to pave the
way to many medical and scientific
discoveries. When working with fragile

DNA SpeedVac Concentrators
Specifications and
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications ISS110 DNA120/120OP
Physical Properties
Dimensions (W x D x H) cm (inch) 62 x 66 x 38 (25 x  26 x 15) 29 x 63 x 33 (11.5 x 25 x 13)
Additional Required Ventilation Space 8 cm (3 in) on all sides 8 cm (3 in) on all sides
Shipping Dimensions – Boxed (W x D x H) cm (inch) 83 x  94 x 79 (33 x 37 x 31) 66 x 81 x 61 (20 x 32 x 19)
Product Weight 61 kg (135 lbs)      36 kg (80 lbs)
Shipping Weight (boxed) 79 kg (175 lbs) 45 kg (100 lbs)
Chamber Temperature Ambient, 43°C, or 65°C with over-temperature Ambient, 43°C, or 65°C with over-temperature
safety shut-off safety shut-off
Timer Range (Heat and Run) 5 minutes to 9 hours and 55 minutes, hold
Materials of Construction
Chamber Teflon-coated aluminum Teflon-coated aluminum
Chamber Seal Silicone rubber Silicone rubber
Fittings Polypropylene Polypropylene
Pump Heads 2-headed pump with ETFE diaphragms 2-headed pump with ETFE diaphragms
Cover Acrylic lid, includes safety interlock DNA120 –  Acrylic lid, includes safety interlock
DNA120OP – Glass lid, includes safety interlock
Operational Requirements – System
Voltage Input/Frequency/Power ISS110-115 : 115 VAC / 60 Hz/ 10 amps DNA120/120OP-115: 115 VAC / 60 Hz/ 10 amps
ISS110-230 : 230 VAC / 50 Hz/ 5 amps DNA120/120OP-230: 230 VAC / 50 Hz/ 5 amps
Power Consumption 1150 Watts 1150 Watts
Heat Output 3925 Btu/h 3925 Btu/h
Rotor Spin Speed 50 Hz – 1300 RPM (typical, no rotor) 50 Hz – 1300 RPM (typical, no rotor)
60 Hz – 1600 RPM (typical, no rotor) 60 Hz – 1600 RPM (typical, no rotor)

equipment – Radio disturbance characteristics – Limits and methods of measurement)
Registration ISO 9001-2000. Registered by NSAI (National Standard Authority of Ireland). Certificate number 19.1082.
Ordering Information
Cat. no. Description
ISS110-115 Savant ISS110 DNA SpeedVac system, 115 VAC/60 Hz. Includes one RH64-11 rotor and two GCF400 glass condensation flasks.
ISS110-230 Savant ISS110 DNA SpeedVac system, 230 VAC/50 Hz. Includes one RH64-11 rotor and two GCF400 glass condensation flasks.
DNA120-115 Savant DNA120 SpeedVac system, 115 VAC/60 Hz. Includes one RD36 rotor.
DNA120-230 Savant DNA120 SpeedVac system, 230 VAC/50 Hz. Includes one RD36 rotor.
DNA120OP-115 Savant DNA120OP SpeedVac system for oligos, 115 VAC/60 Hz. Includes one RD36 rotor, one ANT100 post-trap assembly,
and four ANS121 bottles of ammonia neutralizing solution.
DNA120OP-230 Savant DNA120OP SpeedVac system for oligos, 230 VAC/50 Hz. CE & CSA approved. Includes one RD36 rotor, one ANT100 post-trap assembly,
and four ANS121 bottles of ammonia neutralizing solution.
ISS110 High capacity DNA SpeedVac
High capacity DNA SpeedVac vacuum
concentrator complete with four liter